
2021 Vintage Longbottom2021 Vintage Longbottom
H Medium Dry RedH Medium Dry Red
McLaren ValeMcLaren Vale

AromaAroma
Mint, thyme and raspberryMint, thyme and raspberry

PalatePalate
Blueberries, cassis and clovesBlueberries, cassis and cloves

WinemakingWinemaking
Harvested in mid-March, a small Harvested in mid-March, a small 
portion of the fruit is fermented as portion of the fruit is fermented as 
whole bunch and the remainder left whole bunch and the remainder left 
on skins for for 7 days before on skins for for 7 days before 
undergoing malolactic undergoing malolactic 
fermentation in 2-3 year old French fermentation in 2-3 year old French 
oakoak

CompositionComposition
Cabernet 52%Cabernet 52%
Shiraz 31.5%Shiraz 31.5%
Grenache 16.5%Grenache 16.5%

Alcohol 14.7%Alcohol 14.7%

WE ARE A MOTHER AND DAUGHTER WINE 
COMPANY, HANDCRAFTING WINES FROM 
THE ADELAIDE HILLS AND MCLAREN VALE, 
CELEBRATING THE REGIONS IN WHICH 
THEY ARE GROWN, AND THE PASSING OF 
THE SEASONS IN WHICH THEY ARE MADE

We selected the fruit for this wineWe selected the fruit for this wine
from the vale we call our home,from the vale we call our home,
expressing the sense of place fromexpressing the sense of place from
which they are grown, and thewhich they are grown, and the
passing of the seasons in whichpassing of the seasons in which
they are madethey are made


